UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series
IND.
Series
IGS Series
Integrated Gas Systems
Gasket
VIG Series
Product Features
•  W-seal and C-seal optional
•  Sealing faces independent of components receiving external forces
•  The surface finish: Max. 5μin. Ra
Dimensions (mm)
*only for C-seal
Ordering Information
VIG11 - C2 - H - SLV
Materials
    S: 316L EP
SLV: 316L VIM-VAR
Flow Requirement
None: standard
H: high flow
Port Size
11: 1.125”
15: 1.5”
Port Type
W: W-seal
 C: C-seal
Number of Holes
1：1 port
2：2 port
3：3 port*
28.3
13
10.87 10.87
28.3
7.
6
7.1 7.1
28.3
7.
6
7.9
28.3
7.75
28
.3
5
5
10.87
10
.8
7
10
.8
7
10.87
28.3
7.75 7.75
28
.3 2x
5
2x
5
10
.8
7
10
.8
7
10.87 10.87